
308006C Aromat (Knorr)                            

*308006C*
Pack Size: 3 X 900G                 

Details: A finely balanced blend of herbs and spices.     
Ideal as an all purpose seasoning when cooking.           

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Celery, Gluten, Milk                                                                  

Free from:                     
Soya, Crustaceans, Sesame, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide      

May contain:                   
Mustard, Eggs, Cereal                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Ready to use. Rub the surface of meat just before roasting or grilling. Sprinkle it   
on sandwiches, salads or vegetables, free dosage.                                     

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool dry place.                                                            

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Salt, flavour enhancer (monosodium glutamate), lactose (MILK), onion powder    
(3.2%), yeast extract, palm fat, sunflower oil, spices (turmeric, garlic), onion      
extract, mushroom extracts, spice extracts (turmeric, CELERY, clove), bay leaf 
extract.                                                                              

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
128 kcal / 540 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
3.3 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
1.4 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
12 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
10 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
0.6 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
13 g                                                                                  

Salt:                          
63.4 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


